Contents

List of illustrations
Notes on contributors

Acknowledgements

1 Introduction: Rude Britannia?
MINA GORJI

PART |

The vulgar tongue

2

“The indefinable something’; representing rudeness in the
English dictionary
LYNDA MUGGLESTONE

Poubellication: in the lexical dunny with the furphy king from
down under
VALENTINE CUNNINGHAM

Rude words
TOM PAULIN

PART il
British bawdy

5

Orwell’s dirty postcards
DAVID PASCOE

vii
1x
xi

21

23

35

56

69

71



vi Contents

6 How Viz made Britain ruder
THEO TAIT

7  Bosom of the nation: Page Three in the 1970s and 1980s
REBECCA LONCRAINE

PART Il
The limits of rudeness

8 When Saturday comes: the boundaries of football rudeness
TONY CROWLEY

9 Redefining rudeness: from polite social intercourse to
‘good communication’
DEBORAH CAMERON

Index

82

96

113

115

127

139



